Global Consultation: Impact of COVID-19 fwy  Poll Results

Participants provided insights though polls, using the chat feature and in verbal discussion section

Poll 1: How do you feel today about COVID19? (N=93)

Uncertain 14%
Tired 2%
Reassured 2%
Optimistic 6%
Hopeful 9%
Constrained 4%

Confused 3%

Confident 1%
Concerned I 319

Challenged 27%
0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35%

Poll 2: What do you need the MOST help with in current COVID-19 context? (Choose 3)
(N=95)

Ideas to integrate community services across Immunization, WASH, Health in... IS 26%
How to document use of Polio assets for COVID response IS 17%
Social research tools and methods to collect data NGNS 24%
Combatting misinformation in online and digital space IIIIIIIIINGGGNGGNGNGNGNGNGGEG 26%
How to talk about Polio eradication in “COVID-dominated” mass & social media IIIIIIIEGEGEGEGNGNGNGNGNGNGNGGNGNG——— 33%
Support in addressing social stigma NI 19%
Digital engagement guidance on use of technology and platforms I 37%
Revised IPC and other competence for FLWs NN 2%
Community engagement techniques in COVID context (social distance) IS 66%
Safety and care guidance for Polio FLWs I 42%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%
NB: Of the 181 participants attending throughout webinar, 93-95 participants responded to each poll (51%-52%). 2 April 2020



Global Consultation: Impact of COVID-19

181 Participants Joined from 58 Countries
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2% Participation

181 Participants & 15 Panelist

represented all invited regions...
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...and spanned 17 time zones.

181 of 525 invitees attended the session,
a response rate of 34%.
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